Employee
Employee/Child(ren)
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Dependents

Employee
Employee/Child(ren)
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Dependents

2019 COBRA PPO Rates

Employee PPO Rates - Monthly

University Monthly Share
$507.00
$937.00

$1,176.00
$1,288.00

2019 COBRA HDHP Rates

Employee HDHP Rates - Monthly

University Monthly Share
$567.00

$1,029.00

$1,293.00

$1,416.00

Standard Rate PPO
$241.00
$445.00
$582.00
$637.00

Standard Rate HDHP
$176.00
$344.00
$454.00
$497.00

Total
$748.00
$1,382.00
$1,758.00
$1,925.00

Total
$743.00
$1,373.00
$1,747.00
$1,913.00

COBRA
$762.96
$1,409.64
$1,793.16
$1,963.50

COBRA
$757.86
$1,400.46
$1,781.94
$1,951.26



