2019 COBRA PPO Rates

Employee PPO Rates - Monthly

	University Monthly Share	Standard Rate PPO	Total	COBRA
Employee	\$507.00	\$241.00	\$748.00	\$762.96
Employee/Child(ren)	\$937.00	\$445.00	\$1,382.00	\$1,409.64
Employee/Spouse	\$1,176.00	\$582.00	\$1,758.00	\$1,793.16
Employee/Dependents	\$1,288.00	\$637.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,963.50

2019 COBRA HDHP Rates

Employee HDHP Rates - Monthly

	University Monthly Share	Standard Rate HDHP	Total	COBRA
Employee	\$567.00	\$176.00	\$743.00	\$757.86
Employee/Child(ren)	\$1,029.00	\$344.00	\$1,373.00	\$1,400.46
Employee/Spouse	\$1,293.00	\$454.00	\$1,747.00	\$1,781.94
Employee/Dependents	\$1,416.00	\$497.00	\$1,913.00	\$1,951.26